

19

4

15

10

95%

1 4

4

1

2 10

95%

10

95%

2

3 5

5

3

15

95%

10

2021

2023

2020

10

95%

5

15

2020

19

36

19

1

2

3

附表 1:

已完成销售的项目公司

单位：万元

			承	2022	2021		
							郡

附表 2:

住宅部分已基本清盘的项目公司

单位：万元

			承	2022		2021			郡		
										善	
		5,000.00	100%	11,416.11	2,604.98	64,721.88	3,696.17			26,824	20,000
	郡	5,000.00	100%	350.81	124.99	34,317.67	4,189.24				2,264
	郡	5,000.00	100%	22,584.45	2,237.39	31,258.98	4,768.53			5,610	7,032
		5,000.00	50%	26.15	325.29		-799.00	剩		1,206	11,814
		5,000.00	50%		646.92		-827.30	剩			16,192
		5,000.00	100%	62,134.09	3,654.62	22,912.54	589.80	剩		642	5,112

			承	2022		2021			郡		
										善	
								剩			
		1,000.00	95%	65,790.62	8,379.22		-777.37	剩		366	5,128
		5,000.00	100%	504.32	-1,033.39	13,028.11	-904.92	剩		2,954	13,260
		33,000.00	100%	55997.12	-4906.76	92812.43	11544.06/			27,885	8,123
		500.00	100%	91791.84	10834.96	175.58	-2000.49			67,072	67,421



附表 3:

待售资源货值较大的项目公司

单位：万元

			2022		2021			郡
		100%		-1,263.71		-457.97	安	
	郡	100%	/	-886.20	1.00	-53.16	安	
		100%	/	-166.25	1.00	-15.25	称 剩	
		100%	16.35	-44.14	16.28	197.59		
		100%		-972.43		-69.18		

